
 

As on 13/03/2025 

ASPEE Shakilam Biotechnology Institute, NAU, Surat 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

Second Semester B. Tech. (Biotechnology) student  

 
SEAT 

NO. 

REGISTRATION 

NO. 
NAME OF CANDIDATE 

1 3120824001 AKHILESH KUMAR 

2 3120824002 AMIN ALICE DENNIS 

3 3120824003 ANAND KUMAR 

4 3120824004 ANUSHIKA SHARMA 

5 3120824005 ARYAN YADAV 

6 3120824006 AYUSH SONI 

7 3120824007 BALDANIYA NIKULBHAI BHIMABHAI 

8 3120824008 BARVADIYA DHRUVI ANIL 

9 3120824009 BHANDARI MALAYKUMAR DHARMESHBHAI 

10 3120824010 BHANUSHALI VIVEK JAGDISHBHAI 

11 3120824011 CHAUHAN CHIRAGKUMAR VISHNUBHAI 

12 3120824012 CHAUHAN DISHANTBHAI RAMESHBHAI 

13 3120824013 CHAUHAN ZALAKBEN MANSINHBHAI 

14 3120824014 CHOVATIYA VARDHAN DHANSUKHBHAI 

15 3120824015 GOHIL DEEP SATYAMBHAI 

16 3120824016 GOSWAMI JUHI BIJAL 

17 3120824017 KAKLOTAR SHRUTI KISHORBHAI 

18 3120824018 KAPDI GOVINDBHAI PUNABHAI 

19 3120824019 MEETKUMAR NILESHBHAI KASLIWALA 

20 3120824020 MISTRY TARUNKUMAR VACHANSINH 

21 3120824021 MOULI MONDAL 

22 3120824023 PATEKAR HARISH PURUSHOTAM 

23 3120824024 PATEL HEERKUMARI JAYESH 

24 3120824025 PATEL HETVI SANJAYKUMAR 

25 3120824026 PATEL JANVI HEMANTBHAI 

26 3120824027 PATEL TANISHA BHAVESHBHAI 

27 3120824028 PATEL TRUPTIKUMARI BABUBHAI 

28 3120824029 PATEL VRAJ CHANDRAKANT 

29 3120824030 PATEL YASHVI MANISHKUMAR 

30 3120824031 PRASAD ISHAKUMARI AMARJIT 

31 3120824033 RATHOD RAVIBHAI RATILAL 

32 3120824036 SINDHAV PAVANKUMAR BABUBHAI 

33 3120824037 TANDEL PAL NAYANKUMAR 

34 3120824038 UMARETIYA TEJ NITESHBHAI 

35 3120824039 VACHHER ABIR MANISH 

36 3120824040 VASAVA MITKUMAR SURESHBHAI 

37 3120824041 ZALA VIVEKKUMAR LAXMANSINH 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

ASPEE Shakilam Biotechnology Institute, NAU, Surat 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

Fourth Semester B. Tech. (Biotechnology) student  

 
Roll 

No. 

Registration 

number 
Student name 

1 3120823001 AADYA SINGH 

2 3120823002 ANAMIKA VERMA 

3 3120823003 ATHANIYA NISHAR ABDULBHAI 

4 3120823004 BALDANIYA DARSHAN NANUBHAI 

5 3120823005 BHARDA BHAVY JAGADISHBHAI 

6 3120823006 CHAUDHARY MUKESHBHAI DEVABHAI 

7 3120823007 DABHI AARAV ARVINDBHAI 

8 3120823008 DASARI AARTI BHIXAPATI 

9 3120823009 DEVARPITA DAS 

10 3120823010 GAVLI ANANDIBEN JAYESHBHAI 

11 3120823011 GHUGHRAWALA SALONI YATIN 

12 3120823014 KANERIYA DEVAL MAHESHBHAI 

13 3120823017 MAHALE PRITEEKUMARI RAMDASBHAI 

14 3120823019 PARMAR NISHITA MAHESHBHAI 

15 3120823020 PATEL AURYA MEHULKUMAR 

16 3120823021 PATEL DIYABEN RAMESHBHAI 

17 3120823022 PATEL JIYA ALPESHBHAI 

18 3120823023 PATEL NIHILKUMAR KALPESHBHAI 

19 3120823024 PRAJAPATI PRACHIBEN BHARATBHAI 

20 3120823025 RISHIKESH RAJ 

21 3120823026 RUPARELIYA PRUSHTI RAKESHBHAI 

22 3120823027 SAVALIYA NAUSHIL GUNVANTBHAI 

23 3120823028 SHAHINA O 

24 3120823029 SHIVANSH ATTRI 

25 3120823030 SHREYA SHARMA 

26 3120823031 SOMABHA SADHU 

27 3120823032 SUTHAR ISHWAR LAL 

28 3120823033 UJJAWAL KRISHNA RATHORE 

29 3120823034 VAIBHAV SINGH CHAUHAN 

30 3120823035 VARIYA KRISHNA SHANTIBHAI 

31 3120823036 VIRAS DEVANGI MANSUKHBHAI 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

ASPEE Shakilam Biotechnology Institute, NAU, Surat 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

Sixth Semester B. Tech. (Biotechnology) student  
Sr. No. Registration Number Student name 

1 3120822002 AJAY SINGH SHEKHAWAT  

2 3120822003 ANSHITA SHARMA 

3 3120822004 ASHUTOSH KUMAR MISHRA 

4 3120822005 BALAS JIGNESH PARBAT 

5 3120822006 BANDHIYA MAYURI KHIMABHAI 

6 3120822007 BAVAJIR SANABANU AASIFBIN 

7 3120822008 DHAMELIYA JEMIN MAHESH 

8 3120822009 DHRUVINKUMAR VIRENDRABHAI PARGHI 

9 3120822010 DIVYANSHI MISHRA 

10 3120822011 GANVIT SNEHALBEN SUBHASHBHAI 

11 3120822012 GOJIYA AJAY PALABHAI  

12 3120822013 JADEJA UDAYRAJSINH RAJENDRASINH  

13 3120822014 JARIWALA OM CHETAN 

14 3120822015 KALSARIYA KAUSHIK RAMESHBHAI 

15 3120822016 KHOT MISBABANU VAFIYUDDIN 

16 3120822017 MAKWANA RUTVIKKUMAR DAMAJIBHAI 

17 3120822018 NAKUM SIDDHI CHHAGANBHAI 

18 3120822019 NIMBARK ZARNA DINESHBHAI 

19 3120822020 PATEL DHRUTISABEN BABUBHAI 

20 3120822021 PATEL HETVI VIJAYKUMAR 

21 3120822022 PATEL JEEL RASIKKUMAR 

22 3120822023 PATEL JINALBEN BABUBHAI  

23 3120822024 PATEL KIRTAN MANISHBHAI 

24 3120822025 PATEL KRIMABEN BHARATBHAI 

25 3120822027 PATEL VISHAKHA HEMANTBHAI 

26 3120822028 PIYUSH MANNA  

27 3120822029 PONNALA KEERTHI KUMAR 

28 3120822030 PRAJAPATI BHUMI UDABHAI 

29 3120822031 PRANAV A 

30 3120822032 RANGREJ FARHIN ALTAF 

31 3120822033 SABHANI KINNARI HEMANTBHAI 

32 3120822034 SHRUTI GARG 

33 3120822035 SOLANKI ANMOL SUJITKUMAR 

34 3120822036 SONAM 

35 3120822037 SURBHI KUMARI 

36 3120822038 SUTARIYA DARSHANKUMAR MANABHAI 

37 3120822039 TANK VRUNDA RAJUBHAI  

38 3120822040 UPADHYAYA SHREYA UMESHKUMAR 

39 3120822041 VAGHELA TUSHARBHAI MAGANBHAI 

40 3120822042 VAMSHI T 

41 3120822043 VEKARIYA RIDDHI DURLABHBHAI 

42 3120822044 VINCHHI NIRALI DHARMENDRABHAI 



43 3120822045 YASHKUMAR M PATEL 

 

Elective course wise sixth semester B. Tech. (Biotechnology) students list 
 

Sr. No. Registration Number Student name 

Plant Biotechnology 

1 3120822005 BALAS JIGNESH PARBAT 

2 3120822006 BANDHIYA MAYURI KHIMABHAI 

3 3120822007 BAVAJIR SANABANU AASIFBIN 

4 3120822009 DHRUVINKUMAR VIRENDRABHAI PARGHI 

5 3120822011 GANVIT SNEHALBEN SUBHASHBHAI 

6 3120822012 GOJIYA AJAY PALABHAI  

7 3120822014 JARIWALA OM CHETAN 

8 3120822015 KALSARIYA KAUSHIK RAMESHBHAI 

9 3120822016 KHOT MISBABANU VAFIYUDDIN 

10 3120822017 MAKWANA RUTVIKKUMAR DAMAJIBHAI 

11 3120822020 PATEL DHRUTISABEN BABUBHAI 

12 3120822021 PATEL HETVI VIJAYKUMAR 

13 3120822022 PATEL JEEL RASIKKUMAR 

14 3120822023 PATEL JINALBEN BABUBHAI  

15 3120822030 PRAJAPATI BHUMI UDABHAI 

16 3120822035 SOLANKI ANMOL SUJITKUMAR 

17 3120822038 SUTARIYA DARSHANKUMAR MANABHAI 

18 3120822040 UPADHYAYA SHREYA UMESHKUMAR 

19 3120822041 VAGHELA TUSHARBHAI MAGANBHAI 

20 3120822044 VINCHHI NIRALI DHARMENDRABHAI 

21 3120822045 YASHKUMAR M PATEL 

Microbial and Environmental Biotechnology 

1 3120822002 AJAY SINGH SHEKHAWAT  

2 3120822003 ANSHITA SHARMA 

3 3120822004 ASHUTOSH KUMAR MISHRA 

4 3120822008 DHAMELIYA JEMIN MAHESH 

5 3120822010 DIVYANSHI MISHRA 

6 3120822013 JADEJA UDAYRAJSINH RAJENDRASINH  

7 3120822018 NAKUM SIDDHI CHHAGANBHAI 

8 3120822019 NIMBARK ZARNA DINESHBHAI 

9 3120822024 PATEL KIRTAN MANISHBHAI 

10 3120822025 PATEL KRIMABEN BHARATBHAI 

11 3120822027 PATEL VISHAKHA HEMANTBHAI 

12 3120822028 PIYUSH MANNA  

13 3120822029 PONNALA KEERTHI KUMAR 

14 3120822031 PRANAV A 

15 3120822032 RANGREJ FARHIN ALTAF 

16 3120822033 SABHANI KINNARI HEMANTBHAI 

17 3120822034 SHRUTI GARG 

18 3120822036 SONAM 

19 3120822037 SURBHI KUMARI 

20 3120822039 TANK VRUNDA RAJUBHAI  

21 3120822042 VAMSHI T 



22 3120822043 VEKARIYA RIDDHI DURLABHBHAI 

 

ASPEE SHAKILAM BIOTECHNOLOGY INSTITUTE 

NAVSARI AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY 

 SURAT 

Eighth Semester B. Tech. (Biotechnology) student  
  

SR. 

NO. 

REGISTRATION 

NO. 
STUDENT NAME 

1 3120821001 AHIR PRIYA 

2 3120821002 ANTADIPA DAS 

3 3120821004 CHAD KETAN JASABHAI 

4 3120821005 CHANDRETHIYA SHUBHAM AMRUT  

5 3120821007 CHAUHAN YUVRAJ RANJITBHAI 

6 3120821008 CHAVDA KINJAL RASIKBHAI 

7 3120821009 CHOTALIYA SANDIPKUMAR MUKESHBHAI 

8 3120821010 DABHI BIPINSINH BHAGVANSINH  

9 3120821013 GAJDHAR AADITYA PRAFULKUMAR  

10 3120821015 HIMANSHU SINGATIA 

11 3120821016 JENISH BALDHA 

12 3120821018 KALONI KHUSHIKUMARI MOHANBHAI 

13 3120821019 KASWALA DHRUVIL JAYSUKHBHAI  

14 3120821020 KATHIRIYA AYUSHI KETANBHAI 

15 3120821022 KOTADIYA PRINCE GOVINDBHAI 

16 3120821026 MOVALIYA MANSI MUKESHBHAI 

17 3120821028 NAKUM VIVEK JIVRAJBHAI 

18 3120821029 PANSURIYA MANSI JAYANTIBHAI 

19 3120821030 PATEL ARPANA MOHANBHAI 

20 3120821031 PATEL AVI SATISHBHAI 

21 3120821034 RAVI RANJAN KUMAR 

22 3120821035 SANDEEP KUMAR KUMAWAT 

23 3120821036 SIDAPARA JENIL KIRITBHAI  

24 3120821037 SODHA RAMDEVSINH PADAMSINH  

25 3120821038 SOLANKI MAULIK RANABHAI 

26 3120821040 VASAVA AKANKSHA KUMARI NAVINBHAI 

27 3120821041 VASAVA JANVIBEN AMRUTBHAI 

28 3120821042 YUGG ALKESH NAIK 
 


